
11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. -66
Nb. Judokas :  11

  

Poule n° 1

38     LELY GERARD    ALPES JUDO FONT3D 3/30 1111100100

83     CHENU JEAN GILL JC CHATEAURENAR3D 1/5 30000011000

37     HAVARD JOEL    BALLAN JC      1D 0/0 4000000000

24     ANNET PIERRE   JC PERIGUEUX   1D 2/20 2100100000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 

Poule n° 2

80     DUCHENE ERIC   JC LONGUEAU    3D 0/0 3000F000A

44     BERNARD FRANCOI DERVAL JUDO    1D 1/10 2000100

51     NOYELLE THIERRY JUDOREX REIMS  2D 2/20 1100100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. -66
Nb. Judokas :  11

  

Poule n° 3

82     NEZRY NICOLAS  AMM82          3D 3/30 1100100101

45     BERTHELOT CHRIS USO            3D 2/10 31000002000

49     DEVANNE PATRICE MPT MONTPLAISIR3D 1/10 21100000001

64     MACHIONE ROLAND DOJO BIARROT   CM 0/0 400110000002

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. -66
Nb. Judokas :  6

  
    P2 JUDOREX REIMS NOYELLE THIERRY     2D

    P1 JC PERIGUEUX ANNET PIERRE     1D

    P3 MPT MONTPLAIS DEVANNE PATRICE     3D

    P3 AMM82        NEZRY NICOLAS     3D

    P1 ALPES JUDO FO LELY GERARD     3D

    P2 DERVAL JUDO  BERNARD FRANCOIS     1D

NOYELLE THIERRY
100 \000 

DEVANNE PATRICE

NEZRY NICOLAS  

LELY GERARD    
0012\0003

DEVANNE PATRICE
000 \0003

NEZRY NICOLAS  
100 \000F

NEZRY NICOLAS  
100 \000 

           
   

           ANNET PIERRE

           
           

   

                      

LELY GERARD

           
   

           

           
           

   

                      

 1 - NEZRY NICOLAS        AMM82                   P3 

 2 - DEVANNE PATRICE      MPT MONTPLAISI          P3 

 5 - LELY GERARD          ALPES JUDO FON          P1 



11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. -73
Nb. Judokas :  9

  

Poule n° 1

37 SUIS ZINGG ANDRE    JUDO GRENCHEN  1D 1/10 1000020

41     LE BRAS PHILIPP JC BRACILIEN   1D 0/0 300010001

35     LE BOUTET GUY  CERCLE P BERT R4D 2/10 21000002

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

49     PLAT JOEL      SCB ARTS MARTIA3D 0/0 3000000

77     PEREIRA EDOUARD JC PONTAULT COM3D 2/20 11001100

82     DAILLIERE HENRI MOLIERES JC 82 2D 1/10 2010100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. -73
Nb. Judokas :  9

  

Poule n° 3

95     RAYEH MOHAMED  ACSAM JUDO     2D 2/10 20002100

18     BEGUET DIDIER  ST AMAND JUDO  4D 0/0 30001000

37     VEYRINAS JEAN C AS CHANCEAUX   2D 1/10 1020000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. -73
Nb. Judokas :  6

  
    P1 JUDO GRENCHEN ZINGG ANDRE     1D

    P2 JC PONTAULT C PEREIRA EDOUARD     3D

    P3 AS CHANCEAUX VEYRINAS JEAN CLAUDE     2D

    P2 MOLIERES JC 8 DAILLIERE HENRI     2D

    P1 CERCLE P BERT LE BOUTET GUY     4D

    P3 ACSAM JUDO   RAYEH MOHAMED     2D

ZINGG ANDRE    

VEYRINAS JEAN C
0101\0003

DAILLIERE HENRI
0021\000 

RAYEH MOHAMED  

VEYRINAS JEAN C
100 \000H

DAILLIERE HENRI
100 \000H

DAILLIERE HENRI
1001\0004

           
   

           

           
           

   

                      PEREIRA EDOUAR

RAYEH MOHAMED

           
   

           

           
           

   

                      

 1 - DAILLIERE HENRI      MOLIERES JC 82          P2 

 2 - VEYRINAS JEAN CLAUDE AS CHANCEAUX            P3 

 5 - RAYEH MOHAMED        ACSAM JUDO              P3 



11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. -81
Nb. Judokas :  7

  

Poule n° 1

51     MORET LIONEL   JOYEUX DAUPHINS2D 1/7 20110002

62     BOULIEZ FRANCOI MERICOURT JUDO 1D 2/20 111011001

13     RINGENBACH JEAN JUDO MARIGNANAI3D 0/0 3000000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

37 SUIS PANTILLON GILBE JUDO KERZERS   5D 3/30 1100020100

39     GUIBOUX PHILIPP JUDO LEDONIEN  4D 2/20 2110100000

37     PINSON ERIC    AS ROCHECORBON 2D 0/0 4000000000

42     DESPREAUX PIERR AJ LOIRE       2D 1/5 3001000000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. -81
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

    P2 JUDO KERZERS PANTILLON GILBERT     5D

    P1 JOYEUX DAUPHI MORET LIONEL     2D

    P2 JUDO LEDONIEN GUIBOUX PHILIPPE     4D

    P1 MERICOURT JUD BOULIEZ FRANCOIS     1D

PANTILLON GILBE
100 \0001

BOULIEZ FRANCOI
000 \0001

PANTILLON GILBE

           
   

           

           
           

   

                      

GUIBOUX PHILIP

           
   

           

           
           

   

                      

 1 - PANTILLON GILBERT    JUDO KERZERS  SUIS      P2 
 2 - BOULIEZ FRANCOIS     MERICOURT JUDO          P1 
 3 - MORET LIONEL         JOYEUX DAUPHIN          P1 
 3 - GUIBOUX PHILIPPE     JUDO LEDONIEN           P2 



11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. -90
Nb. Judokas :  8

  

Poule n° 1

95     MONTAGNE ALAIN ACSAM JUDO     2D 0/0 4000010000

73     THIOULOUSE JEAN JC LA MOTTE SER4D 2/20 20001101100

21     PETAZZI PATRICK JC ISSOIS      1D 1/10 3000000100

74     PANIEZ BERNARD JC DES HOUCHES 6D 2/20 1100001100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 

Poule n° 2

45     GUILBAUD FRANCO AS SANDILON    5D 1/10 2000000100

28     DELORME PASCAL JC DUNOIS      3D 0/0 40001000000

24     MONTET JEAN FRA JC PERIGUEUX   1D 1/5 3001000001

64     PAJARO JOSE MAN JC SOUMOULOU   4D 3/20 10200002020

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. -90
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

    P1 JC LA MOTTE S THIOULOUSE JEAN MARC     4D

    P2 JC SOUMOULOU PAJARO JOSE MANUEL     4D

    P1 JC DES HOUCHE PANIEZ BERNARD     6D

    P2 JC PERIGUEUX MONTET JEAN FRANCOIS     1D

PAJARO JOSE MAN
100 \000F

PANIEZ BERNARD 
100 \0001

PAJARO JOSE MAN
001 \000 

           
   

           

           
           

   

                      

MONTET JEAN FR

           
   

           

           
           

   

                      

 1 - PAJARO JOSE MANUEL   JC SOUMOULOU            P2 
 2 - PANIEZ BERNARD       JC DES HOUCHES          P1 
 3 - THIOULOUSE JEAN MARC JC LA MOTTE SE          P1 
 3 - MONTET JEAN FRANCOIS JC PERIGUEUX            P2 



11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. -100
Nb. Judokas :  3

  

Poule n° 1

74     MARIE FRANCK   JC THONON BAINS2D 2/20 11011101

59     DUPIRE JEAN    JC SAINGHIN    1D 1/5 300110001

45     LE FLOC'H PHILI ES GATINAIS    1D 0/0 20100001

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



11ème OPEN MASTERS M5
TOURS 20/04/2014

Cat. +100
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

Poule n° 1

37     FOULON DENIS   ES BEFFROI     2D 2/20 2000101101

94     PACE JEAN MARC JC CHARENTON   2D 0/0 40001000000

91     LAPRAY DENIS   AJ BALLANCOURT 1D 1/5 3000001000

44     LE QUELLEC ANTO AMA JUDO PORNIC2D 2/17 1101001010

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 


